FS-975M
Full-size PICMG CPU Card
User’s Manual
Edition 1.1
2004/08/05
 1
FS-975M User’s Manual                                      Packing List
 2

Temperature Operating within 0 ~ 60oC (32 ~ 140oF)
Storage within -20 ~ 85oC (-4 ~ 185oF)
Ordering Code
FS-975MVL Full-size PICMG-bus Socket 478 Pentium-4 / Pentium 4 –M CPU
Card with 4xAGP SVGA / 32 MB, Intel PRO/100+ LAN ,DiskOnChip
Interfaces and ISA 64mA High Drive Capacity
FS-975MVL2 Same as FS-975VL but with Dual LAN
FS-975M User’s Manual                                      Introduction
1.3 < Component Placement >
DiskOnChip Socket
SiS 315 4xAGP
VGA Controller